TOGETHER with all and singular the Rights, Members, Hereditaments and Appurtenan	ces to the said premises belonging, or in anywise incident or appertaining.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD all and singular the Premises before mentioned unto the st GREENVILLE, S. C., its successors and assigns forever.	
And do hereby bind myself, my singular the said Premises unto the said FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC	Heirs, Executors and Administrators to warrant and forever defend all and IATION, OF GREENVILLE, S. C., its successors and assigns, from and
And do hereby agree to insure the house and buildings on said lot in a su	omsoever lawfully claiming or to claim the same or any part thereof.
and no/100	
Live Hundled and mo 1100 insurance, in a company or companies acceptable to the mortgagee, and to keep same insured fro	
policies of insurance to the said mortgagee, its successors and assigns; and in the event	
thereon, then the said mortgagee, its successors and assigns, may cause the buildings to be insur- of such insurance under this mortgage, with interest.	V
Anddo hereby agree to pay all taxes and other public assessments against to exhibit the tax receipts at the offices of the FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAD	this property on or before the first day of January of each calendar year, and I ASSOCIATION, OF GREENVILLE, S. C., immediately upon payment,
until all amounts due under this mortgage have been paid in full, and should	
And it is hereby agreed as a part of the consideration for the loan herein secured, that the	
shouldfail to do so, the mortgagee, its successors, or assigns, may enter upon said such repairs to the mortgage debt and collect same under this mortgage, with interest.	premises, make whatever repairs are necessary, and charge the expenses for
And do hereby assign, set over and transfer unto the said FIRST FEDE its successors and assigns, all the rents and profits accruing from the premises hereinabove design ments herein set out are not more than thirty days in arrears, but if at any time any part of said mortgagee may (provided the premises herein described are occupied by a tenant or tenants collect said rents and profits and apply same to the payment of taxes, fire insurance, interest, and	scribed, retaining, however, the right to collect said rents so long as the paydebt, interest, fire insurance premiums or taxes, shall be past due and unpaid, without further proceedings, take over the property herein described, and
profits actually collected, less the costs of collection; and should said premises be occupied by t	he mortgagor herein, and the payments hereinabove set out become past
due and unpaid, thendo hereby agree that said mortgagee, its successors and a or otherwise, for the appointment of a Receiver, with authority to take charge of the mortgage proceeds thereof (after paying costs of collection) upon said debt, interest, taxes, and fire instactually collected.	ged premises, designate a reasonable rental, and collect same and apply the net
PROVIDED, ALWAYS, nevertheless, and on this EXPRESS CONDITION, that if tatives, shall on or before the first day of each and every month, from and after the date of the AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, OF GREENVILLE, S. C., its successors or assigns, the month due thereon, shall have been paid in full, then this deed of trust and bargain shall become null and	se presents, pay or cause to be paid to the FFRST FEDERAL SAVINGS ly installments, as set out herein, until said debt, and all interest and amounts
And it is further agreed by and between the said parties hereto, that the said mortgagor	.,
and a reasonable attorney's fee, and shall have the right to foreclose its mortgage.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF	this the fourthday of Alchaelman, in the year
of our Lord One Thousand, Nine Hundred and Shuraffure, and Independence of the United States of America.	in the One Hundred and year of the
Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:	Luta bollins (SEAL)
Dairy Lee Butter	(SEAL)
J. L. Cheatham)	(SEAL)
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, COUNTY OF GREENVILLE.	
PERSONALLY appeared before me Duisy Lee Br	and made oath that
^	1 10 0 0
sign, seal and as	, with J. L. Cheatham
SWORN to before me this the Jourth day of	
December 1936	Daisy Lee Butter
F. L. Le heatham (SEAL) Notary Public for South Carolina.	i aug su suu
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, RENUNCIATION OF DOWER	Woman
County of Greenville.) I,, a Notary Public f	
Mrs, the wife of the within nan	or South Carolina, do hereby certify unto all whom it may concern, that
GREENVILLE, S. C., its successors and assigns, all her interest and estate, and also all her righ	named
GREENVILLE, S. C., its successors and assigns, all her interest and estate, and also all her righ	named
GREENVILLE, S. C., its successors and assigns, all her interest and estate, and also all her rightioned and released. GIVEN under my hand and seal, this	named
GREENVILLE, S. C., its successors and assigns, all her interest and estate, and also all her rightioned and released.	named